SHERWIN-WILLIAMS CORP

SHERWIN-WILLIAMS CORP
WKN: 824348106

ISIN: US8243481061

Overview

2024/07/09 11:11:31
Price

276.15 EUR
Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector Chemical /

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.45% (-1.25)

US8243481061
SHW
Tradegate

EUR

Pharmaceutical /
Health

Stock

70,290 EUR

S&P 500

276.15 EUR (37)
278.90 EUR (36)
276.10 EUR
278.60 EUR
276.05 EUR
277.40 EUR
276.69942 EUR
86

23,796.15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/09 =
2024/06/24 )
2024/06/21 2=
2024/06/21 ]
2024/06/14 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8243481061&ID_NOTATION=37232769
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8243481061&ID_NOTATION=37232769
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57b5d674d52850f59c8b081bdae9f3238140d15f303388c693e547a2f133eb40&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=62ea76386b6cc7a45&time=1720607718&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11d4411f56b4ce92897e32238f52e45ee39f049f7969a68366a168477b15aee7&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5eb8c42359dd8b585&time=1720607718&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=669518d10137802dfa73af3dbac3a91bd57e65994b8e3020dc61e3dd49d4afd4&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c5aefc0902ad2243d&time=1720607718&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ccf1f4b3cf2cdbc4567e9201fb4df5c93ef4045ba22da9d807941e8ec3fd384&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1a4d71c843d6007e7&time=1720607718&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=936dbc31d0387c0b0d91fc774b7eb3bd89301a892e924a7113e752f84d92d782&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2aa83bada8d22242e&time=1720607718&tool=RSC

SHERWIN-WILLIAMS CORP

Details

2024/07/09 11:11:31

Price
276.15 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-0.45% (-1.25)

ISIN US8243481061
Symbol SHW
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 70,290 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 276.15 EUR (37)
Ask (Ask size) 278.90 EUR (36)
Open 276.10 EUR
High 278.60 EUR
Low 276.05 EUR
Close (prev. day) 277.40 EUR
VWAP 276.69942 EUR
Volume (pcs) 86
Trading volume 23,796.15
Number of trades 8
Last size 6
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +1.46% +19.06% +20.35%
Perf (abs.) +4.00 +44.40 +46.90
Beta 0.94 1.03 0.89
Volatility 18.20 18.27 26.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/  11:00
07/09

Tradegate 2024/ 1111
07/09

Stuttgart 2024/  08:04
07/09

NYSE 2024/  22:00
07/08

Munich 2024/  08:01

Price

277.80 EUR

276.15 EUR

276.30 EUR

300.25 USD

276.25 EUR

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 1

0.02 8

0.00 1

496.75 29,638

0.00 1

2/4

275.46 EUR (115)
277.73 EUR (118)
292.18 EUR (93)

270.05 EUR (80)

322.10 EUR (2024/03/28)
260.00 EUR (2024/01/25)
322.10 EUR (2024/03/28)
219.90 EUR (2023/10/24)


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=37232769
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271940492
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72541552
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=284246
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=275359201

SHERWIN-WILLIAMS CORP

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/09

2024/
07/05

2024/
07/09

2024/
07/09

2024/
03/26

2024/
07/08

2024/
07/09

2024/
07/09

15:30

08:03

08:01

18:32

17:44

08:10

12:12

296.76 USD

276.30 EUR

276.30 EUR

316.70 EUR

275.35 EUR

276.25 EUR

277.50 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213667
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20904204
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440213143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440213143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906199
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906199
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365041869

SHERWIN-WILLIAMS CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

. SHERWIN-WILLIAMS.

Contact Details
THE SHERWIN-WILLIAMS CO.

101 West Prospect Avenue - 44115-1075
Cleveland

Telefon: +1-216-566-2000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

John Morikis

Aaron Powell

Arthur Anton

Christine Poon

Jeff Fettig

Kerrii
Anderson

Marta Stewart

Matthew
Thornton

Michael
Thaman

Thomas
Williams

Heidi Petz

Allen J.
Mistysyn

Bryan J.
Young

Colin M. Davie

Gregory P.
Sofish

James R. Jaye

Jane M.
Cronin

John Morikis

Justin T. Binns

Karl J.
Jorgenrund

Mary L.
Garceau

Todd D. Rea

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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